Li ncol n Water System

I nfornation Services

Cty of Lincoln - Parking

City of Lincoln - Parking

Cty of Lincoln - Parking

Jeff Sheets

County/City Property Managemnent
Bl ack Hills Energy

W ndstream

Li ncol n Water System

Uni versity of Nebraska-Lincoln
Uni versity of Nebraska-Lincoln
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
County/City Property Managemnent
Venue Sol utions Group LLC

Publ i c Buil di ng Comm ssion

Publ i c Buil ding Conmi ssion
District Energy Corp

I nfornation Services

Robert Whitesel

Voss Lighting

Lincoln Electric System

Bob & Don's Pl unbi ng
County/City Property Managemnent
Great Plains Appraisal Inc

NI FCO Mechani cal Systens |Inc
Citizen Information Center

City of Lincoln - Parking

City of Lincoln - Parking

City of Lincoln - Parking
Spencer Li ndsay

County/City Property Managemnent
Bl ack Hills Energy

598263 PC Sports LLC
604774 Pi nnacl e Bank Arena
596877 O sson Associ ates
596877 O sson Associ at es
598263 PC Sports LLC

Cat egory
t ot al

39781 Davis Design

Cat egory
t ot al

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency
Payment Regi ster
July 2015

277 Pinnacle Arena
JPA 05/ 15

JPA Par ki ng Garage
JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 05/ 15
JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 05/15
BYU 09/ 05/ 15 AT RED

Antrak Station 05/15

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Bi I 1ing nunber 402-477-6387
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Cust oner #268641

Cust oner #268641

200 N 7th St

605 N 8th St Pk Lot Lgh

CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA
25% PBA oper ati onal
Space Rental

Space Rental

Cust oner WHM JPA
JPA 06/ 15

DEF LEPPARD 10/11/15 AT RED 1
Cust oner 100925

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Antrak Station backflow test
Antrak Station 06/15

Cust oner 957

Cust oner No C0182

5 Gty TV WHIPA 6/ 25/ 15

JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 06/ 15
JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 06/ 15
JPA Parking Garage Mgnt 06/ 15
1/2 MO JULY 2015 REFUND @ RED1
CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Myt 05/ 15

revi ew

1/2 dick Effects Software

June, 2015 Ph 3 oversi ght

Final on Deck 3 work

PH2

870002
870100
870000
870201
870002

870206

W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Sur pl us
W Haymar ket Sur pl us

WH Gener al
VWH Arena
WH General Coordination

WH Hynkt PkLot , Fest Sp&PedG dSt r
WH General Coordination P3

Coor di nati on P3

WH Par ki ng Garage #3 P2

22229

S

Doc
Nunber
1635724
1635725
1635727
1635727
1635727
1634210
1635720
1635723
1636910
1637150
1637154
1637247
1637245
1637246
1636911
1639168
1639159
1639159
1639160
1640967
1640668
1640947
1640948
1640950
1640957
1640960
1643244
1643248
1643249
1643249
1643249
1642972
1643245
1643246

1632239
1632241
1638157
1638157
1639052

1643032

Paynent
Dat e
07/ 01/ 15
07/ 01/ 15
07/ 01/ 15
07/ 01/ 15
07/ 01/ 15
07/ 01/ 15
07/ 02/ 15
07/ 02/ 15
07/ 08/ 15
07/ 08/ 15
07/ 08/ 15
07/ 08/ 15
07/ 09/ 15
07/ 09/ 15
07/ 09/ 15
07/ 15/ 15
07/ 16/ 15
07/ 16/ 15
07/ 16/ 15
07/ 22/ 15
07/ 22/ 15
07/ 23/ 15
07/ 23/ 15
07/ 23/ 15
07/ 23/ 15
07/ 23/ 15
07/ 29/ 15
07/ 29/ 15
07/ 29/ 15
07/ 29/ 15
07/ 29/ 15
07/ 29/ 15
07/ 30/ 15
07/ 30/ 15

07/ 02/ 15
07/ 02/ 15
07/ 16/ 15
07/ 16/ 15
07/ 23/ 15

07/ 30/ 15

1

08/ 07/ 15

Paynent
Nunmber
538341
538342
538343
538343
538343
538344
82104
82132
538556
538557
538558
538558
82292
82292
82309
539024
82526
82526
82617
539447
539448
82702
82735
82737
82754
82757
539823
539824
539825
539825
539825
539826
83052
83086

82233
82253
82634
82634
82945

83029



West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency
Payment Regi ster
July 2015

Cat

Pr oj ect

Descri ption

Page -

Dat e -

Do Doc Paynent

Ty Nunber Anount Dat e
754, 285. 44

2
08/ 07/ 15



